

ITEM NO.	SPARE PARTS NO.	DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATION	QTY	ITEM NO.	SPARE PARTS NO.	DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATION	QTY
1	03A12F04	HUB CAP		2	17	03A12G03	ADJUSTMENT KNOB		2
2		RETAINING RING	∅16	2	18	01A16A10	KNOB WASHER		2
3		WASHER	∅16	2	19	01A16G04	ADJUSTMENT SPRING		2
4	03A12F01	WHEEL		2	20	M6L02	ADJUSTMENT BOLT		2
5	04A16A	PROTECTION CUP AND SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY		1	21		WASHER	∅6	2
6		LOCK NUT	M8	4	22	03A12E03	ROLLER BRACKET		2
7	03A12C06	LEFT GEAR		1	23	03A12E06	U型垫片 U WASHER		2
8		BEARING	6002-ZZ	2	24		CARRIAGE BOLT	M6×20	2
9	03A12C09	DUST PROTECTION WASHER		2	25		CARRIAGE BOLT	M8×16	2
10	03A12C12	REEL ADJUSTMENT SPRING		1	26		HEX HEAD BOLT	M8×16	2
11	04A16C01	REEL ASSEMBLY		1	27	04A16E01	ROLLER TUBE		1
12	03A12C07	RIGHT GEAR		1	28	01A16E02	ROLLER		4
13	03A12C13	REEL SHORT AXLE		1	29	01A16E05	ROLLER SPACER		3
14		RETAINING RING	∅15	1	30		WASHER	∅8	4
15	03A12C05	PAWL		2	31		TRIANGLE KNOB		2
16	04A16D01	CUTTER BAR ASSEMBLY		1					